
Account Name :  

Address :  

Branch IFSC :  

Branch Code :  

Branch City :  

VIJAY KUMAR

S O LALIT SAHNI C O USHA KUMARI,VPO DHANKOT,GURGAON,HARYANA,122505

ANDB0002209

2209

DHANKOT

Statement of Account 220910100050419 for the period of 01-May-2020 to 24-Aug-2020

Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

03-05-2020 UPI/012455723702/CR/VIJAY
KU/PYTM/9650913930/   NA

300.00 660.94

03-05-2020 ATMWDL/DHANKOT GURGAON
HR      /W2209001

200.00 460.94

03-05-2020 UPI/012455853455/DR/Vijay
Ku/PYTM/9196509139/   NA

100.00 360.94

04-05-2020 IMPS/012511941464/9188285746
50/A/C VALIDATION BY M

1.00 361.94

04-05-2020 IMPS/012523976310/9122222222
22/SHUHARI TECH VENTUR

1.00 362.94

06-05-2020 IMPS/012709663535/9122222222
22/APOLLO AND AFG DISB

1.00 363.94

06-05-2020 UPI/012782789818/CR/VIJAY
KU/PYTM/9650913930/   NA

400.00 763.94

06-05-2020 UPI/012783321245/DR/VIJAY
KU/PYTM/9196509139/   NA

400.00 363.94

07-05-2020 UPI/012887583144/CR/VIJAY
KU/PYTM/9650913930/   NA

200.00 563.94

09-05-2020 UPI/013008366537/DR/Manish
C/UTIB/7210220006/   NA

120.00 443.94

09-05-2020 UPI/013008398177/DR/VIJAY
KU/PYTM/9196509139/   NA

70.00 373.94

11-05-2020 NEFT/HABITUS HR SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITE

9,548.00 9,921.94

11-05-2020 UPI/013222671804/DR/Vijay
Ku/PYTM/9196509139/   NA

9,500.00 421.94

12-05-2020 UPI/013330785449/CR/VIJAY
KU/PYTM/9650913930/   NA

3,000.00 3,421.94

12-05-2020 ATMWDL/DHANKOT GURGAON
HR      /W2209001

3,000.00 421.94

14-05-2020 UPI/013548015945/DR/Vijay
Ku/PYTM/9196509139/   NA

45.00 376.94

19-05-2020 UPI/014090803333/DR/Vijay 1.00 375.94
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

Ku/UBIN/7351021300/   NA

19-05-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM
/70015490

8.00 367.94

19-05-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPaytm
/89050470

2.00 365.94

04-06-2020 IMPS/015610571003/9196197196
20/Cashfree Private Li

1.00 366.94

10-06-2020 NEFT/HABITUS HR SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITE

7,183.00 7,549.94

10-06-2020 UPI/016201900066/DR/Vijay
Ku/PYTM/9196509139/   NA

7,100.00 449.94

10-06-2020 UPI/016205471300/DR/YASH
ADL/UTIB/Q62254533@/   NA

30.00 419.94

11-06-2020 UPI/016310069175/CR/VIJAY
KU/PYTM/9650913930/   NA

6,600.00 7,019.94

11-06-2020 UPI/016310141594/DR/Vijay
Ku/PYTM/9196509139/   NA

6,600.00 419.94

12-06-2020 UPI/016421947846/DR/Vijay
Ku/PYTM/9196509139/   NA

15.00 404.94

13-06-2020 UPI/016534549831/CR/VIJAY
KU/PYTM/9650913930/   NA

300.00 704.94

13-06-2020 ATMWDL/DHANKOT GURGAON
HR      /W2209001

300.00 404.94

15-06-2020 UPI/016750656952/DR/Vijay
Ku/UBIN/7351021300/   NA

1.00 403.94

16-06-2020 UPI/016865946160/DR/Sanoj
Sa/CBIN/4037650038/   NA

1.00 402.94

21-06-2020 CS01 SMS Chrgs/Apr-Jun
2020/919650913930

17.70 385.24

21-06-2020 UPI/017316142299/DR/Vijay
Ku/PYTM/9196509139/   NA

25.00 360.24

01-07-2020 IMPS/018310394934/9188285746
50/AC VALIDATION GPAY-

1.00 361.24

01-07-2020 IMPS/018310394999/9188285746
50/AC VALIDATION GPAY-

1.00 362.24

04-07-2020 UPI/018656037431/CR/VIJAY
KU/PYTM/9650913930/   NA

500.00 862.24

04-07-2020 ATMWDL/DHANKOT VILLAGE
/S1ANDE32

500.00 362.24

09-07-2020 UPI/019102207205/DR/
Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Oid11

2.00 360.24

09-07-2020 IMPS/019110911301/9199999999
99/EPCDEVELOPER

1.00 361.24

09-07-2020 IMPS/019112287568/9197184537
01/RAZORPAY - Merchant

1,800.00 2,161.24

09-07-2020 UPI/019107257003/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

1,000.00 1,161.24

09-07-2020 UPI/019107643588/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

800.00 361.24

09-07-2020 IMPS/019121575175/9173032033
28/Remitter

1.00 362.24
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

10-07-2020 Int. Pd: 010420 to 300620 3.00 365.24

10-07-2020 IMPS/019210130343/9197184537
01/RAZORPAY - Merchant

1,800.00 2,165.24

10-07-2020 ATMWDL/DHANKOT GURGAON
HR      /W2209001

500.00 1,665.24

10-07-2020 UPI/019215628364/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

300.00 1,365.24

10-07-2020 UPI/019216389606/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

300.00 1,065.24

10-07-2020 UPI/019217014178/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

400.00 665.24

10-07-2020 NACH-
DrTataCapitalFinancial/ANDB0000
000003945319/9

295.00 370.24

10-07-2020 NEFT/HABITUS HR SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITE

4,160.00 4,530.24

10-07-2020 UPI/019219499368/DR/Vijay
Ku/PYTM/9196509139/   NA

4,000.00 530.24

12-07-2020 UPI/019437384612/DR/Vijay
Ku/PYTM/9196509139/   NA

100.00 430.24

12-07-2020 UPI/019437691553/DR/Paytm
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/Oid11

12.00 418.24

13-07-2020 IMPS/019512221290/9100000000
00/CASHFREE PAYMENTS I

1.00 419.24

13-07-2020 UPI/019551317213/DR/ManipalB/I
CIC/sahipay@ic/   NA

30.00 389.24

13-07-2020 UPI/019551513840/CR/VIJAY
KU/PYTM/9650913930/   NA

8.00 397.24

14-07-2020 IMPS/019616340911/9141222971
71/BharatPe

1.00 398.24

14-07-2020 IMPS/019620844312/9199999999
99/nam_full nam_last

1.00 399.24

15-07-2020 IMPS/019719004977/9197184537
01/RAZORPAY - Merchant

2,500.00 2,899.24

15-07-2020 UPI/019779078701/DR/Vijay
Ku/PYTM/9196509139/   NA

2,500.00 399.24

16-07-2020 IMPS/019810942750/9163649001
06/Razorpay 390

3,000.00 3,399.24

16-07-2020 UPI/019884363779/DR/Vijay
Ku/PYTM/9196509139/   NA

3,000.00 399.24

16-07-2020 IMPS/019812128144/9197184537
01/RAZORPAY - Merchant

2,500.00 2,899.24

16-07-2020 UPI/019885263307/DR/VIJAY
K/KKBK/VIJAYKUMAR/   NA

2,500.00 399.24

16-07-2020 UPI/019779078701/Fail Reverse 2,500.00 2,899.24

16-07-2020 UPI/019886859647/DR/Mr
RAHUL/ALLA/9599352651/   NA

2,500.00 399.24

17-07-2020 UPI/019998915638/DR/VEEREND
R/CNRB/Q35477901@/   NA

20.00 379.24

18-07-2020 UPI/020005269536/DR/Paytm
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/Oid11

10.00 369.24
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

18-07-2020 UPI/020005294463/DR/VIJAY
K/KKBK/VIJAYKUMAR/   NA

9.00 360.24

18-07-2020 IMPS/020014677971/9163649001
06/Razorpay 390

2,500.00 2,860.24

18-07-2020 UPI/020008879601/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

1,000.00 1,860.24

18-07-2020 UPI/020008925501/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

500.00 1,360.24

18-07-2020 UPI/020009062953/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

500.00 860.24

18-07-2020 UPI/020009462290/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

500.00 360.24

19-07-2020 UPI/020121339080/CR/VIKRAM
/SBIN/vk6268718@/  UPI

300.00 660.24

19-07-2020 UPI/020123790956/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

300.00 360.24

21-07-2020 IMPS/020311296168/9163649001
06/Razorpay 390

382.00 742.24

21-07-2020 UPI/020338988453/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

380.00 362.24

26-07-2020 IMPS/020800181858/9173032033
28/Remitter

1.00 363.24

26-07-2020 IMPS/020802207997/9199876609
11/SI CREVA CAPITAL SE

1.00 364.24

26-07-2020 IMPS/020822107241/9111111111
11/Acc validation by M

1.00 365.24

10-08-2020 NEFT/ASK SALARY 10,780.00 11,145.24

10-08-2020 UPI/022381109768/DR/Paytm
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/Oid11

249.00 10,896.24

10-08-2020 UPI/022317615264/DR/Razorpay/
HDFC/razorpaypg/HOLIP

3,350.00 7,546.24

10-08-2020 UPI/022381508558/DR/
RAVI../UBIN/9069419114/   NA

200.00 7,346.24

10-08-2020 UPI/022381575829/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

500.00 6,846.24

10-08-2020 UPI/022381830903/DR/SHAHID
K/PUNB/Q04939522@/   NA

100.00 6,746.24

10-08-2020 UPI/022381899552/DR/
RAVI../UBIN/9069419114/   NA

100.00 6,646.24

10-08-2020 UPI/022382424893/DR/SATYAWA
N/YESB/Q16368138@/   NA

10.00 6,636.24

10-08-2020 UPI/022383331054/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

500.00 6,136.24

11-08-2020 UPI/022488262671/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

500.00 5,636.24

11-08-2020 UPI/022488771666/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

1,000.00 4,636.24

11-08-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM
/70025446

2,752.88 1,883.36

11-08-2020 UPI/022490081597/DR/razorpay/I
CIC/razorpay@i/NanoP

280.75 1,602.61
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

11-08-2020 UPI/022490156947/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

300.00 1,302.61

11-08-2020 UPI/022490943554/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

450.00 852.61

11-08-2020 UPI/022492475570/DR/
Reshama/UTIB/9193214778/   NA

50.00 802.61

11-08-2020 UPI/022499242337/DR/Razorpay/
SBIN/razor.pay@/Payvi

3.36 799.25

12-08-2020 UPI/022505193605/CR/VIJAY
KU/PYTM/9650913930/   NA

2,143.00 2,942.25

12-08-2020 ATMWDL/DHANKOT GURGAON
HR      /W2209001

500.00 2,442.25

12-08-2020 UPI/022507864461/DR/SANJU
CH/PYTM/paytm-5137/Oid20

20.00 2,422.25

12-08-2020 UPI/022507941039/CR/VIJAY
KU/PYTM/9650913930/   NA

2,018.00 4,440.25

12-08-2020 ATMWDL/DHANKOT GURGAON
HR      /W2209001

3,000.00 1,440.25

12-08-2020 UPI/022509198135/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

500.00 940.25

13-08-2020 UPI/022613396680/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

500.00 440.25

14-08-2020 IMPS/022708292479/9163649001
06/Razorpay 390

2,000.00 2,440.25

14-08-2020 UPI/022726063359/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

1,000.00 1,440.25

14-08-2020 UPI/022727248571/DR/Mr
RAHUL/ALLA/9599352651/   NA

500.00 940.25

14-08-2020 UPI/022727559183/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

500.00 440.25

14-08-2020 UPI/022729856143/CR/VIJAY
KU/PYTM/9650913930/   NA

86.00 526.25

14-08-2020 UPI/022730001201/DR/SATYAWA
N/YESB/Q16368138@/   NA

40.00 486.25

14-08-2020 IMPS/022722220446/9174328596
02/MANISHA INFOTECH

1,997.00 2,483.25

15-08-2020 UPI/022838360167/CR/VIJAY
KU/PYTM/9650913930/   NA

2,003.00 4,486.25

15-08-2020 UPI/022838914898/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

500.00 3,986.25

15-08-2020 UPI/022839596147/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

500.00 3,486.25

15-08-2020 UPI/022842243109/DR/
Reshama/UTIB/9193214778/   NA

30.00 3,456.25

15-08-2020 IMPS/022815665139/9174328596
02/MANISHA INFOTECH

1,013.00 4,469.25

15-08-2020 UPI/022843778045/DR/Mr
RAHUL/ALLA/9599352651/   NA

300.00 4,169.25

15-08-2020 UPI/022845965354/CR/VIJAY
KU/PYTM/9650913930/   NA

1,206.00 5,375.25

15-08-2020 ATMWDL/DHANKOT VILLAGE
/S1ANDE32

1,000.00 4,375.25
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

15-08-2020 UPI/022846684777/DR/Paytm
Re/PYTM/paybil3066/Oid11

199.00 4,176.25

15-08-2020 UPI/022846897821/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

500.00 3,676.25

15-08-2020 UPI/022847218375/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

500.00 3,176.25

15-08-2020 UPI/022847724103/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

800.00 2,376.25

15-08-2020 UPI/022848162113/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

2,000.00 376.25

16-08-2020 IMPS/022908841582/9163649001
06/Razorpay 390

2,000.00 2,376.25

16-08-2020 IMPS/022908841797/9163649001
06/Razorpay 390

2,000.00 4,376.25

16-08-2020 UPI/022950145818/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

2,000.00 2,376.25

16-08-2020 IMPS/022908884659/9197184537
01/RAZORPAY - Merchant

2,500.00 4,876.25

16-08-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM
/70011111

2,000.00 2,876.25

16-08-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYOne97
Communicati/00005344

2,000.00 876.25

16-08-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM
/70011111

500.00 376.25

16-08-2020 IMPS/023000446321/9174328596
02/MANISHA INFOTECH

4,007.00 4,383.25

17-08-2020 UPI/023061225165/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

500.00 3,883.25

17-08-2020 UPI/023008452464/DR/Razorpay/
HDFC/razorpaypg/bigsh

2,684.00 1,199.25

17-08-2020 UPI/023061464893/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

500.00 699.25

17-08-2020 UPI/023061492476/DR/razorpay/I
CIC/razorpay@i/   NA

302.36 396.89

17-08-2020 UPI/023062228870/DR/Paytm
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/Oid11

20.00 376.89

17-08-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYDream 11
/38R50919

15.00 361.89

19-08-2020 UPI/023296776586/DR/
Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Oid11

1.50 360.39

20-08-2020 UPI/023302749256/CR/VIJAY
KU/PYTM/9650913930/   NA

500.00 860.39

20-08-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYDHANKOT
FILLING S/28111629

190.00 670.39

20-08-2020 UPI/023303277492/CR/VIJAY
KU/PYTM/9650913930/   NA

500.00 1,170.39

20-08-2020 UPI/023304044064/DR/AVDENTE
R/ICIC/AVD41@icic/   NA

300.00 870.39

20-08-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYMANOJ WINE
SHOP  /41250455

400.00 470.39

21-08-2020 UPI/023415192322/DR/Vijay
Ku/PYTM/9196509139/   NA

110.00 360.39
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This is a computer generated statement & hence no signature is required.

Never Search for Bank Support Contact Details on Google,Twitter,Facebook etc.
https://www.andhrabank.in/english/GenContactus.aspx is the ONLY OFFICIAL way to reach us.

Never call/respond to unverified mobile numbers claiming to be Andhra Bank support.

Never share confidential details like card no/expiry/CVV/OTP/Internet Banking password with anyone when you receive any
unsolicited calls for card activation/upgrade/rewards redemption.

Andhra Bank will never ask for these details.

*** END OF REPORT ***


